

L

T.P.(Crl.) No. 115 OF 2004
ITEM No.9

Court No. 2

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Crl.) No. 115/2004

VEENA @ BHARTI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

PARIMAL KUMAR & ANR

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay)

Date : 17/09/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.
Mr. Nilesh Kumar Kalbhor, Adv.
Mr. Manendra Pratap Singh, Adv.
Mr. V.B. Chaurasiya, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Eight weeks' time is granted to the petitioner to
take steps to serve the unserved respondents. Dasti service
in addition.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER